



**REMIT TO**  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept. 970  
 P.O. Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
 P.O. Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 263294

Invoice Date: 10/22/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY  
 600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE  
 NEW STRAWN KS 66839  
 (620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #45  
 45039  
 6-24S-14E  
 10-15-13  
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	40.00	15.7000	628.00
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	110.00	.7800	85.80
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	75.00	.2200	16.50

  

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
445 CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
445 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	35.00	4.20	147.00
515 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00

*OK 10/26/11*

Parts:	730.30	Freight:	.00	Tax:	52.21	AR	2167.51
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	2167.51		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808    EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022    EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664    PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303    OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822    OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044    THAYER, KS 620/839-5269    GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914    CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650



**REMIT TO**  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept. 970  
 P.O. Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
 P.O. Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 263371

=====  
 Invoice Date: 10/23/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY  
 600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE  
 NEW STRAWN KS 66839  
 (620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #45  
 45075  
 6-24S-14E  
 10-21-2013  
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1131	60/40 POZ MIX	200.00	13.1800	2636.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	1375.00	.2200	302.50
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	400.00	1.3500	540.00
1126A	THICK SET CEMENT	50.00	20.1600	1008.00
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	250.00	.4600	115.00
1107A	PHENOSEAL (M) 40# BAG)	100.00	1.3500	135.00
4103	CEMENT BASKET 4 1/2"	1.00	229.0000	229.00
4129	CENTRALIZER 4 1/2"	4.00	44.0000	176.00
4254	TYPE B BASKET SHOE 4 1/2	1.00	1086.7500	1086.75
4404	4 1/2" RUBBER PLUG	1.00	47.2500	47.25

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
479 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00
611 MIN. BULK DELIVERY	1.00	368.00	368.00
57 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
57 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	35.00	4.20	147.00

*OK 18621*

Parts:	6275.50	Freight:	.00	Tax:	448.68	AR	8692.18
Labor:	.00	Misc:	.00	Total:	8692.18		
Sublt:	.00	Supplies:	.00	Change:	.00		

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_



**REMIT TO**  
 Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
 Dept. 970  
 P.O. Box 4346  
 Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
 P.O. Box 884  
 Chanute, KS 66720  
 620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
 Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE

Invoice # 265125

=====  
 Invoice Date: 12/31/2013 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30

Page 1

HAAS, GARY  
 600 ARROWHEAD DRIVE  
 NEW STRAWN KS 66839  
 (620) 364-5893

WINTERSCHIED #45  
 45258  
 6-24S-14E  
 12-02-2013  
 KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
3110	28% HCL (50 GAL MAX)	2000.00	3.4000	6800.00
3134	SURFACE TENSION REDUCER	4.00	36.0000	144.00
3166	ACID INHIBITOR	4.00	50.0000	200.00
3171	IRON CONTROL	10.00	40.0000	400.00
3172	KCL SUB MB6875 CC3107 (	2.50	35.1800	87.95

  

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
547 ACID PUMP CHARGE(1500 GALLON)	1.00	840.00	840.00
547 ACID EQUIPMENT MILEAGE	35.00	.00	.00

*Handwritten signature*

=====  
 Parts: 7631.95 Freight: .00 Tax: .00 AR 8471.95  
 Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 8471.95  
 Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00  
 =====

Signed \_\_\_\_\_

Date \_\_\_\_\_

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808    EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022    EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664    PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303    OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822    OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044    THAYER, KS 620/839-5269    GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914    CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650